Preliminary Technical
Information Sheet
535 W ~ 565 W
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
products, solar system solutions and services to customers
around the world. Canadian Solar was recognized as the No. 1
module supplier for quality and performance/price ratio in the
IHS Module Customer Insight Survey, and is a leading PV pro-

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6W-535HB-AG 535 W 44.5 V 12.04 A 52.5 V 12.82 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 562 W 44.5 V 12.64 A 52.5 V 13.46 A 21.8%
10% 589 W 44.5 V 13.24 A 52.5 V 14.10 A 22.8%
20% 642 W 44.5 V 14.45 A 52.5 V 15.38 A 24.9%
CS6W-540HB-AG 540 W 44.8 V 12.07 A 52.8 V 12.85 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 567 W 44.8 V 12.67 A 52.8 V 13.49 A 21.9%
10% 594 W 44.8 V 13.28 A 52.8 V 14.14 A 23.0%
20% 648 W 44.8 V 14.48 A 52.8 V 15.42 A 25.1%
CS6W-545HB-AG 545 W 45.1 V 12.10 A 53.1 V 12.88 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 572 W 45.1 V 12.71 A 53.1 V 13.52 A 22.1%
10% 600 W 45.1 V 13.31 A 53.1 V 14.17 A 23.2%
20% 654 W 45.1 V 14.52 A 53.1 V 15.46 A 25.3%
CS6W-550HB-AG 550 W 45.4 V 12.13 A 53.4 V 12.91 A 21.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 578 W 45.4 V 12.74 A 53.4 V 13.56 A 22.4%
10% 605 W 45.4 V 13.34 A 53.4 V 14.20 A 23.4%
20% 660 W 45.4 V 14.56 A 53.4 V 15.49 A 25.5%
CS6W-555HB-AG 555 W 45.7 V 12.16 A 53.7 V 12.94 A 21.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 583 W 45.7 V 12.77 A 53.7 V 13.59 A 22.6%
10% 611 W 45.7 V 13.38 A 53.7 V 14.23 A 23.7%
20% 666 W 45.7 V 14.59 A 53.7 V 15.53 A 25.8%
CS6W-560HB-AG 560 W 46.0 V 12.19 A 54.0 V 12.97 A 21.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 588 W 46.0 V 12.80 A 54.0 V 13.62 A 22.8%
10% 616 W 46.0 V 13.41 A 54.0 V 14.27 A 23.8%
20% 672 W 46.0 V 14.63 A 54.0 V 15.56 A 26.0%
CS6W-565HB-AG 565 W 46.3 V 12.22 A 54.3 V 13.00 A 21.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 593 W 46.3 V 12.83 A 54.3 V 13.65 A 23.0%
10% 622 W 46.3 V 13.44 A 54.3 V 14.30 A 24.1%